Project Summary: Chowan Creek Bluff Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,300 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,300 L.F. of outfall ditch. Installed (1) bleeder pipe.

2012-579 / Chowan Creek Bluff Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

BPINST / Bleeder pipe - Installed

DLO / Ditch Layout

HAUL / Hauling

ODCO / Qutfall ditch - cleaned out
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-579 / Chowan Creek Bluff Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

UNTY SOi/N

A 3
ko
2

GEAUFORT CY

NIT0Y

1769

Labor
Hours
0.5
15.0
11.0
33.0
52.0
0.0
1115

1115

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$326.90
$225.28
$706.86
$1,198.86
$0.00
$2,468.14

$2,468.14

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$61.72
$24.42
$439.23
$351.55
$0.00
$876.92

$876.92

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$104.74
$10.08
$495.79
$98.62
$0.00
$709.23

$709.23

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Apr-12

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,688.46
$1,688.46

$1,688.46

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$493.36
$259.78
$1,641.88
$1,649.03
$1,688.46
$5,742.75

$5,742.75



Project: Chowan
Creek Bluff Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-579

Township: Lady's

Cleaned out 300 Island
LF of outfall ditch.
Completed:
April 2012
Legend
Drainage Type
Cleaned out 1,000 e River
Lsallise (1) LF of outfall ditch. — Steam
bleeder pipe. -

Lateral
—mcm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=== Roadside Pipe
—m= Crossline
—m—m D/W
—m—m Access
=== Piped
—— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

037575 150 225 300 1Linch = 154 feet Date Print: 4/23/12

B N . Feet o ; ;
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Chowan Cr Bluff OF 12-579




	Sheet1

