Beaufort County Public Works



Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Chowan Creek Bluff Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Narrative Description of Project:	Completion: Apr-12
Project improved 1,300 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,300 L.F. of outfall ditch. Installed (1) bleeder pipe.	

2012-579 / Chowan Creek Bluff Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
BPINST / Bleeder pipe - Installed	15.0	\$326.90	\$61.72	\$104.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$493.36
DLO / Ditch Layout	11.0	\$225.28	\$24.42	\$10.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$259.78
HAUL / Hauling	33.0	\$706.86	\$439.23	\$495.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,641.88
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	52.0	\$1,198.86	\$351.55	\$98.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,649.03
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,688.46	\$1,688.46
2012-579 / Chowan Creek Bluff Outfall	111.5	\$2,468.14	\$876.92	\$709.23	\$0.00	\$1,688.46	\$5,742.75
Sub Total							
Grand Total	111.5	\$2,468.14	\$876.92	\$709.23	\$0.00	\$1,688.46	\$5,742.75

Before





After



